
From: Cox, Buddy
To: Bullock, Patricia; Kono, Michiko; Caplan, Robert W.; Mullenix, Justin; Wilson, Saundi; Annicella, Alan; Bingham,

Kimberly
Cc: Floyd, Tanya; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia; Henderson, Jessica; Shirley, Teresa
Subject: RE: CAFO Filing -Plastic Research and Development Corporation d/b/a PRADCO Outdoor Brands FIFRA-04-2020-

0713(b)
Date: Monday, June 1, 2020 4:36:18 PM

received
 

William “Buddy” Cox 
Partner | Bradley 
bcox@bradley.com 
205.521.8185 

 

From: Bullock, Patricia <Bullock.Patricia@epa.gov> 
Sent: Monday, June 1, 2020 3:21 PM
To: Kono, Michiko <Kono.Michiko@epa.gov>; Caplan, Robert W. <Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>;
Mullenix, Justin <Mullenix.Justin@epa.gov>; Wilson, Saundi <Wilson.Saundi@epa.gov>; Cox, Buddy
<bcox@bradley.com>; Annicella, Alan <Annicella.Alan@epa.gov>; Bingham, Kimberly
<Bingham.Kimberly@epa.gov>
Cc: Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>;
Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; Shirley, Teresa <Shirley.Teresa@epa.gov>
Subject: RE: CAFO Filing -Plastic Research and Development Corporation d/b/a PRADCO Outdoor
Brands FIFRA-04-2020-0713(b)
 
[External Email]

Hello Everyone,
 
I mistakenly forwarded the routing slip instead of the cover letter and I am correcting through this
email.
 
Thank you,
 
Patricia
 

From: Bullock, Patricia 
Sent: Monday, June 1, 2020 4:13 PM
To: Kono, Michiko <Kono.Michiko@epa.gov>; Caplan, Robert W. <Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>;
Mullenix, Justin <Mullenix.Justin@epa.gov>; Wilson, Saundi <wilson.saundi@epa.gov>;
bcox@bradley.com; Annicella, Alan <Annicella.Alan@epa.gov>; Bingham, Kimberly
<Bingham.Kimberly@epa.gov>
Cc: Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>;
Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; Shirley-Wright, Teresa <shirley.teresa@epa.gov>
Subject: CAFO Filing -Plastic Research and Development Corporation d/b/a PRADCO Outdoor Brands
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FIFRA-04-2020-0713(b)
Importance: High
 
Good Afternoon All,
 
Attached is the signed and ratified order for Plastic Research and Development Corporation d/b/a
PRADCO Outdoor Brands FIFRA-04-2020-0713(b)
signed and processed June 01, 2020.
 
Mr. Bradley, I am requesting you email me confirming receipt of above documents for my
file.
 
Thank you and have a wonderful evening.
 
Patricia Bullock
Regional Hearing Clerk
404-562-9511 – Phone
Bullock.patricia@epa.gov - Email
 

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is from a law firm and may be protected by the attorney-client or work product privileges. If you have
received this message in error, please notify the sender by replying to this e-mail and then delete it from your computer.
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